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• 1 IN 5 SHOOTERS WILL WIN A PRIZE •• 1 IN 5 SHOOTERS WILL WIN A PRIZE •

• GOLF CARTS ARE PROVIDED, IF NEEDED •• GOLF CARTS ARE PROVIDED, IF NEEDED •

- - SILENT AUCTION SILENT AUCTION --
(ALL 3 SHIFTS)(ALL 3 SHIFTS)

Sports Teams and Player Memorabilia
Scouting Collectibles

Home Décor    
Hunting Packages
Vacation Packages

Health Club Membership
Tools

And Much More!

COME HAVE A GREAT TIME COME HAVE A GREAT TIME 
FOR A GOOD CAUSEFOR A GOOD CAUSE

A CLAY COURSE LIKE A CLAY COURSE LIKE 
NO OTHER.NO OTHER.

COME SHOOT AT COME SHOOT AT 

CAMP CAMP 
TONKAWA!TONKAWA!

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS:THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS:

BEN E. KEITH BEVERAGESBEN E. KEITH BEVERAGES
CEDAR GAP WEALTH MANAGEMENTCEDAR GAP WEALTH MANAGEMENT

REYES LAW FIRMREYES LAW FIRM
SCOTT OLSON HOMES INC.SCOTT OLSON HOMES INC.

AWARDS FOR TOP AWARDS FOR TOP 
SHOOTERS AND TEAMS!SHOOTERS AND TEAMS!

3 TOP GUN AWARDS3 TOP GUN AWARDS
Male, Female, Sub Gauge (28ga. & .410)

TOP TEAM IN EACH FLIGHTTOP TEAM IN EACH FLIGHT
&

OVERALL TEAM CHAMPIONOVERALL TEAM CHAMPION
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TEAMTEAM
SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP

LEVELSLEVELS
EAGLE - $5,000EAGLE - $5,000

12 Lunch Tickets
Team Caps

Signage
3 Shooting Teams (12 Shooters)

3 Golf Carts
Banner

LIFE - $2,500LIFE - $2,500
8 Lunch Tickets

Signage
2 Shooting Teams (8 Shooters)

2 Golf Carts
Banner

STAR - $1,250STAR - $1,250
4 Lunch Tickets

Signage
1 Shooting Team (4 Shooters)

Golf Cart

  

1ST CLASS - $5001ST CLASS - $500
2 Lunch Tickets

Signage
Registration for up to 2 Shooters

Name Recognition

WEBELOS - $250WEBELOS - $250
1 Lunch Ticket

Signage 
1 Shooter

Name recognition

THANK YOU THANK YOU 
FOR YOUR FOR YOUR 
SUPPORT!SUPPORT!

SCOUTSCOUT
INDIVIDUAL PRICESINDIVIDUAL PRICES

Single Shooter + 1 Lunch Ticket  $160
($185 Day of Shoot)

REGISTER TODAY!REGISTER TODAY!

   CORPORATE    CORPORATE 
   SPONSORSHIP?   SPONSORSHIP?
Please check the appropriate box

List Team Members

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORTTHANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

FLIGHT SCHEDULEFLIGHT SCHEDULE

FLIGHT #1
8:00 am Check-In
8:30 Safety Briefing
9:00 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #2
10:00am Check-In
10:30 Safety Briefing
11:00 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #3
12:30pm Check-In
1:00 Safety Briefing
1:30 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT SCHEDULEFLIGHT SCHEDULE

FLIGHT #1
8:00am Check-In
8:30 Safety Briefing
9:00 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #2
10:00am Check-In
10:30 Safety Briefing
11:00 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #3
12:30pm Check-In
1:00 Safety Briefing
1:30 Shotgun Start

CHOOSE FLIGHT BY RANKING
IN ORDER OF PREFERENCE

KEEP THIS PAGE FOR 
YOUR RECORDS

Register Online at TexasTrailsBSA.com
or mail registration form & payment to 3811 N. 1st, Abilene, TX  79603

Questions? Larry Bevill at 325.668.6122

Please Check One:   Individual   Corporate

Name _______________________________________________________

Address _____________________________________________________

City _____________________ State __________ ZIP _________________

Work Phone___________________  Home Phone __________________

Cell Phone ____________________ Fax ___________________________

Contact Person  ______________________________________________

Email ________________________________________________________

Are you bringing a motorized cart for transportation?   Yes   No

PAYMENT METHOD       Total Amount Due with Entry:  $ _________ 

 Check Enclosed  Check #__________

 Credit Card:   VISA   MasterCard   Discover

Name on Card _______________________________________________

Card # _______________________________________________________

Exp Date ____________________________________________________

Billing ZIP Code ______________________________________________

Signature ____________________________________________________

Date ________________________________________________________Fun Pay for Play 
Stations for all!

Lunch provided by:
Al’s Mesquite Grill

SCOUTSCOUT
INDIVIDUALINDIVIDUAL
SHOOTERSHOOTER

  Single Shooter $160 
     ($185 Day of Shoot)

 Eagle (12 shooters)

 Life (8 shooters)

 Star (4 shooters)

 1st Class (2 shooters)

 Webelos (1 shooter)

SERVING 18 COUNTIES OF WEST CENTRAL TEXASSERVING 18 COUNTIES OF WEST CENTRAL TEXAS

SHOOT • CAMP TONKAWA • 4117 FM 89 • TUSCOLA, TX 79562SHOOT • CAMP TONKAWA • 4117 FM 89 • TUSCOLA, TX 79562
SATURDAY, OCTOBER15, 2022SATURDAY, OCTOBER15, 2022

PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE 
TEXAS TRAILS COUNCIL, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICATEXAS TRAILS COUNCIL, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA


